



PostRock
Energy Corporation

211 W. 14TH STREET,
CHANUTE, KS 66720
620-431-9500

TICKET NUMBER **7470**
FIELD TICKET REF# _____
FORMAN Nathan Gehring
AFE 013033
SSI _____
API 15-133-27640-00-00

**TREATMENT REPORT
& FIELD TICKET CEMENT**

DATE	WELL NAME & NUMBER		SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY	
3-6-13	Grosdidier, Francis 15-9		15			Neosho	
FORMAN/ OPERATOR	TIME IN	TIME OUT	LESS LUNCH	TRUCK #	TRAILR #	TRUCK HOURS	EMPLOYEE SIGNATURE
Nathan Gehring	1:00	5:30		905525		4.5	<i>[Signature]</i>
Chris Kincaid		4:00		931400	932900	3	<i>[Signature]</i>
Greg Blackmore		4:30		904815	933235	3.5	<i>[Signature]</i>

JOB TYPE Long String HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 HOLE DEPTH 631 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 5 1/2, 14#
 CASING DEPTH 629.14 DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER Gus Jones rig crew
 SLURRY WEIGHT 13.5 SLURRY VOL _____ WATER gal/sk _____ CEMENT LEFT in CASING 0
 DISPLACEMENT 15.4 DISPLACEMENT PSI 300 MIX PSI _____ RATE 4.0

REMARKS:
On location at 1:00. Ready to run casing at 1:15. Washed in final 40'. Ready to cement at 2:15. See COWS ticket for cement job details. Very good oil show. No topoff needed.

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY OR UNITS	DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT	TOTAL AMOUNT
905525	1	Forman Pickup	
		Cement Pump Truck	
		Bulk Truck	
904815	1	Transport Truck <u>Haul Truck</u>	
933235	1	Transport Trailer <u>Lowboy trailer</u>	
		80 Vac	
931400	1	Casing Truck	
	<u>629.14'</u>	Casing	
	<u>3</u>	Centralizers	
	<u>1</u>	Float Shoe	
	<u>1</u>	Wiper Plug	
	<u>—</u>	Frac Baffles	
		Portland Cement	
		Gilsonite	
		Flo-Seal	
	<u>4 sks</u>	Premium Gel	
		Cal Chloride	
		City Water	
		KCL	
		KOL Seal	
	<u>1 sk</u>	Cotton Seed Hulls	
932900	1	Casing trailer	
931610	1	Dozer	



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

1141 # D13034
P.O.# Jm030513-3

TICKET NUMBER 41366

LOCATION Lor-ks 45

FOREMAN Shannon Lock

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

CEMENT RT-# 15-133-27640

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
3-6-13		Grosdidier, Francis 15-9				
CUSTOMER <u>Post Rock Energy Corp</u>			BUS <u>Jones</u>			
MAILING ADDRESS <u>4102 Johnson Rd</u>			TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
CITY <u>Chanute</u>			STATE <u>KS</u>	ZIP CODE		
			<u>445</u>	<u>Dave G</u>		
			<u>611</u>	<u>Joey K</u>		
			<u>452 + 7103</u>	<u>Jim M</u>		
			<u>83</u>	<u>Alan G</u>	<u>(Macy Trucking 80 Bbl)</u>	

JOB TYPE 1/5 HOLE SIZE 7 7/8" HOLE DEPTH 631' CASING SIZE & WEIGHT _____
 CASING DEPTH 629 1/4 DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER _____
 SLURRY WEIGHT 135 # SLURRY VOL _____ WATER gal/sk 90 CEMENT LEFT in CASING 0
 DISPLACEMENT 15.5 Bbl DISPLACEMENT PSI 300 MIX PSI Bump @ 800 RATE 4 BPM

REMARKS: Safety Meeting, Rig up to 5 1/2" casing, 1 wash down 30' w/ 50 Bbl water, mixed 400# gel flush w/ skulls, 15 Bbl water spacer, 6 Bbl dye water, mixed 85 SKS Thick set cement w/ 5# kol-seal/sk, 1# phenoseal/sk + 1/4% CFL-115. Shut down wash out pump & lines & displace w/ 15.5 Bbl water. Final pumping pressure of 200 psi, bumped plug @ 800 psi. Plug & float hold. Good circulation @ all times. 6.7 Bbl slurry to pit. Job complete.

"Thanks Shannon & crew"

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5401	1	PUMP CHARGE	1030.00	1030.00
5406	0	MILEAGE #3 cl 3 wells N/C on Location	N/C	N/C
1126A	85 SKS	Thick set Cement	19.20	1632.00
1116A	425 #	Kol-seal @ 5#/sk	.46	195.50
1107A	85 #	Phenoseal @ 1#/sk	1.29	109.65
1135A	24 #	CFL-115 @ 1/4%	10.55	253.20
5407A	4.675 Tons	Ton mileage, BTR Truck	1.34	438.51
5501C	3 Hours	Water Transport	112.00	336.00
5502C	3 Hours	80 Bbl Vac Truck # 83 Macy Trucking	90.00	270.00
1123	6000 gal	City Water	16.50/1000	99.00
			Sub Total	4363.86
			SALES TAX	167.12
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	4530.98

Ravin 3737

AUTHORIZATION Nat G TITLE _____ DATE _____

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.